Certificate of analysis

Cat. number: BMS2215 Name:

Lot number: 153154001 Expiry date:
Components Quantity
Coated Microwell Strips 1 each
Human PD-L2 Standard dissolve in 400ul 2 each
Biotin-Conjugate 1x70ul
Sample Diluent 1x12ml
Wash Buffer 20X 1 x 50ml
Assay Buffer 20X 1 x5ml
Substrate Solution 1 x15ml
Stop Solution 1 x15ml
Plate Covers 4 each
Streptavidin-HRP 1 x 150ul

Analytical information:

ThermoFisher
SCIENTIFIC

Bender MedSystems GmbH
Campus Vienna Biocenter 2
A-1030 Vienna, Austria
www.thermofisher.com

Human PD-L2 ELISA Kit

2018-05

Lot

125901000
125902000
125903000
140936000
146239000
145638000
146585000
145255000

145636000

This product has been tested by Quality Control and passed internal specifications.

Quiality control: %@
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