

Bender MedSystems GmbH Campus Vienna Biocenter 2 A-1030 Vienna, Austria www.thermofisher.com

## Certificate of analysis

Cat. number: BMS2215 Name: Human PD-L2 ELISA Kit

Lot number: 153154001 Expiry date: 2018-05

Components		Quantity	Lot	Store at
Coated Microwell Strips		1 each	125901000	2-8°C
Human PD-L2 Standard	dissolve in 400µl	2 each	125902000	2-8°C
Biotin-Conjugate	·	1 x 70 µl	125903000	2-8°C
Sample Diluent		1 x 12ml	140936000	2-8°C
Wash Buffer 20X		1 x 50ml	146239000	2-8°C
Assay Buffer 20X		1 x 5ml	145638000	2-8°C
Substrate Solution		1 x 15ml	146585000	2-8°C
Stop Solution		1 x 15ml	145255000	2-8°C
Plate Covers		4 each		2-8°C
Streptavidin-HRP		1 x 150µl	145636000	2-8°C

## Analytical information:

This product has been tested by Quality Control and passed internal specifications.

Jalus

Quality control: